

## 地域別 連結業績 (外部売上)

(百万円未満切捨)

	13/3期 ( <sup>12.4</sup> - <sup>13.3</sup> )	14/3期 ( <sup>13.4</sup> - <sup>14.3</sup> )	15/3期 ( <sup>14.4</sup> - <sup>15.3</sup> )	16/3期 ( <sup>15.4</sup> - <sup>16.3</sup> )	17/3期 ( <sup>16.4</sup> - <sup>17.3</sup> )	18/3期 1Q	18/3期 2Q累計	18/3期 3Q累計	18/3期 ( <sup>17.4</sup> - <sup>18.3</sup> )	19/3期 1Q	19/3期 2Q累計	19/3期 3Q累計	19/3期 ( <sup>18.4</sup> - <sup>19.3</sup> )	20/3期 1Q
連結売上高	61,205	65,663	77,366	75,596	86,159	18,131	36,550	56,741	78,780	16,274	35,669	54,877	82,089	20,287
日本	40,908	42,467	48,311	55,150	63,236	13,516	28,132	42,403	59,927	12,761	27,214	41,345	57,735	11,526
海外	20,297	23,196	29,055	20,445	22,923	4,615	8,417	14,338	18,852	3,513	8,454	13,531	24,353	8,760
オセアニア	6,300	8,353	10,136	7,049	9,110	2,121	3,410	6,166	7,807	1,257	3,361	5,291	9,522	2,549
ヨーロッパ	2,421	2,102	3,602	3,471	5,248	779	1,610	2,897	3,858	961	1,820	2,931	4,449	2,229
アジア	9,931	11,140	12,599	7,962	7,431	1,389	2,881	4,391	6,168	1,183	2,901	4,609	7,086	2,019
中東・その他	1,644	1,598	2,716	1,962	1,133	325	515	882	1,017	110	371	699	3,295	1,961
海外売上高比率	33.2%	35.3%	37.6%	27.1%	26.6%	25.5%	23.0%	25.3%	23.9%	21.6%	23.7%	24.7%	29.7%	43.2%